[image: crest-bw-smalol]ST CHAD’S COLLEGE
18 North Baily
Durham
DH1 3RH
			                         
Conference Manager: 0191 334 3344
Conference Administrator: 0191 3343337
	    	                    E-mail: chads.commercial@durham.ac.uk
General Enquiries: 0191 334 3358
                                                                                                                                                         Web: www.stchads.ac.uk

1 Contact details All areas of section 1 must be completed.
Your name:         
Contact Telephone number:          
Email address:            
Invoice Address      
Today’s date:   December 6, 2021     

Event
Name of event:            
Start date:            Arrival time:            End Date           Departure time:          
Number of nights:             
Number or anticipated number of delegates:          

2 Accommodation requirements (Bed & Breakfast) please input amount of each room type required.
Single En suite:            
Double En suite:          
Twin En suite:          
Single Standard:            
Double Standard:          
Twin Standard:            
Standard rooms have a private shared bathroom. En-suite rooms have their own bathroom.  Rooms allocated may be dependent upon availability at the time of booking.  Breakfast is included with accommodation and is served daily from 08:00 – 09:30. Special requests for breakfast outside of this time may be submitted however, this would be for a continental breakfast only.  Check-in 15:00, check-out 10:00.

3 Catering Requirements
Please add numbers required inside the relevant boxes.  There are 3 lunch options to choose from, or servery lunch for 15 delegates and over. Please choose only 1 option.
Dinner is ‘Chefs Choice’ Servery meal.  Gala Dinners: cost and menus can be requested.
Usual dinner times are 18:00 – 19:30.  Special requests for dinner outside of these times must be submitted at the time of booking, or as soon as possible thereafter to ensure we are able to accommodate.

Light Lunch: Monday Numbers     Time     :Tuesday Numbers    Time    :Wednesday Numbers    Time    
                     :Thursday Numbers     Time     :Friday Numbers     Time    

Soup & Sandwich: Monday Numbers     Time     Tuesday Numbers    Time    Wednesday Numbers    
                                Time       Thursday Numbers     Time     Friday Numbers     Time    

Hot Servery:  Monday Numbers      Time     Tuesday Numbers     Time     Wednesday Numbers               
                        Time        Thursday Numbers      Time       Friday Numbers      Time     

Dinner: Monday Numbers       Time      Tuesday Numbers     Time     Wednesday Numbers     Time    
             Thursday Numbers     Time     Friday Numbers     Time     
Coffee Breaks Coffee, tea and biscuits.  Please indicate amount and times including am & pm
Monday Numbers     Time     :Tuesday Numbers    Time    :Wednesday Numbers    Time     :Thursday Numbers     Time     :Friday Numbers     Time    

Dietary Requirements
Please stipulate numbers in the box below of each requirement for your group
Vegan:             
Vegetarian:             
Allergy and intolerance information:             
You must inform of any allergies and dietary requirements at least 10 working days prior to your arrival.


4 AV Requirements
We have AV equipment installed in some of our spaces, we offer *wireless presentation facilities for your devices Laptop, MacBook, iOS and Android device by downloading the Mersive Solstice App.  HDMI connection also available.
* Not compatible to play audio with Android devices. 

Rooms and set up this may be dependent upon numbers and space
How many conference spaces do you require:            
How many delegates will be in each space:              
Theatre style:            
Boardroom style:             
Classroom style:              
It is the responsibility of the client to specify the room set up requirements. Subsequent late changes may incur additional charges. Please allow sufficient time within your booking period to setup and clear the rooms. 
All final details including numbers, dietary requirements, itinerary, guest names, and AV and room set up must be received 10 working days in advance of your arrival date.
You may amend and submit this sheet as often as is required in line with our terms and conditions.  

Notes: Please advise of anything you think we may need to know:
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B&B Accommodation

Single En-suite
Double En-suite
Twin En-suite
Single Standard
Double Standard
Twin Standard

Conference Rooms

Williams Library

Brewis Library

Senior Common Room
Bettenson Library

Horsfall Room (Ramsey House)
Cassidy Quad

Catering
Tea, coffee & biscuits
Light Lunch

Soup & Sandwich Lunch
Hot Servery Lunch
Dinner:

Hot Servery Dinner
Gala Dinner

Cost shown room per night

£57.50
£97.50
£97.50
£47.00
£80.00
£80.00

Daily Rate
£200.00
£200.00
£200.00
£50.00
£200.00
£500.00

Cost per person
£3.20
£10.35
£11.50
£18.00

£20.75
From £27.85

Star

s

(Family room x2 adults 1child £114.95PRPN

x2 adults 2 children £132.95 PRPN)

Half day rate (Less than 4 hours)
£100.00

£100.00

£100.00

£25.00

£100.00

£250.00

ird rooms have shared private bathroom

Capacity
40 Theatre style 20 Boardroom style
30 Theatre style 15 Boardroom style
Informal setting with sofas and some chairs

15 Theatre style 12 Boardroom style
20 Boardroom style

100 Theatre Style 140 informal standing

Selection of Sandwiches, Potato crisps, Fruit Platter, Shortbread Biscuit, Tea, Coffee, Jugged Iced Water
Homemade Soup, Sandwich Platter, Fresh Crudités & Dip, Fruit Platter, Cake Selection, Tea, Coffee, Jugged lced Water
Chefs Choice 2 course lunch, presented via the kitchen servery, Jugged lced Water

Chefs Choice 2 course Dinner, presented via the kitchen servery, Jugged Iced Water
Menus available upon discussion of requirements
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